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SHIPPING INFORMATION

BILLING INFORMATION ‘

NAME NAME
ADDRESS ADDRESS
CITY ; STATE | CITY ; STATE |
ZIP CODE ZIP CODE
TELEPHONE TELEPHONE
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
Value 1040 Valu-Pack 6 Miracle 11 Items 75.00
Pump 1001 Gallon Pump 5.95
Ball 1003 Laundry & Therapeutic Ball 49.95
Neut 1004 Neutralizer Liquid 220z 15.95
Neut 1018 Neutralizer Powder 1 Gallon 54.95
Neut 1006 Neutralizer Liquid 1 Gallon 59.95
Gel 1008 Neutralizer Gel 8oz 15.95
Gel 1017 Neutralizer Gel 7X 8oz 59.95
Gel 1007 Neutralizer Gel 220z 33.95
Gel 1009 Neutralizer Gel 1 Gallon w/pump 149.95
Soap 1013 Original Soap 220z 15.95
Soap 1012 Original Soap 1 Gallon 59.95
Moist 1014 Moisturizer Soap 220z 15.95
Moist 1015 Moisturizer Soap 1 Gallon 59.95
Skin 1016 Skin Moisturizer Lotion 8oz 15.95
Skin 1011 Skin Moisturizer Lotion 1 Gallon w/pump 149.95
Deo 1022 Natural Deodorant Stone 4.250z 8.95
Deo 1023 Natural Deodorant Spray 8oz 6.95
Low 1051 Original Soap Low Foam 1 Gallon 59.95
SHI1PPING: To inquire about your exact shipping cost or to obtain a quote Subtotal 0.00
Please call our Toll-Free number listed below. Or use the MiracleSoap.com’s
Website to check your shipping rates online in real-time. Orders outside the
USA must contact us directly for an accurate shipping quote. Shipping
Please return this entire page with your payment. We appreciate your business! Grand Total 0.00
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MONEY ORDER NUMBER:

PHONE (888) 895-7627

FAX (605) 332-7943

E-MAIL orders@miraclesoap.com
WEB http://www.miraclesoap.com

SEND ORDER TO:
MiracleSoap, Inc.
1904 W 24" ST

Sioux Falls, SD 57105
USA


http://www.miraclesoap.com

	Quantity: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Unit_Price: 
	0: 75
	1: 5.95
	2: 49.95
	3: 15.95
	4: 54.95
	5: 59.95
	6: 15.95
	7: 59.95
	8: 33.95
	9: 149.95
	10: 15.95
	11: 59.95
	12: 15.95
	13: 59.95
	14: 15.95
	15: 149.95
	16: 
	17: 8.95
	18: 6.95
	19: 
	0: 59.95
	1: 


	Total: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Subtotal: 0
	Name: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Phone: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Address: 
	0: 
	1: 

	City: 
	0: 
	1: 

	State: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Zip: 
	0: 
	1: 

	print form: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Shipping: 
	grand total: 0
	Customer Phone: 
	date: 
	pre-paid: 
	Text9: 
	Info: For your convenience you may input your data in the shaded areas before printing.
	e-mail: 
	Money order: 
	newsletter: Yes
	newsletterb: Subscribe to E-mail Newsletter


